Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/07/2017 and 31/07/2017

Payee Name

WODC

OCC Pension

WODC

Woodstock Youth Club
M & D Gardening
Staff Pay

Steve Cross plumbing
Triumph Technology

Carter Jonas

Amount Paid
£645.29
£1114.30
£1292.00
£1000.00
£806.00
£4034.36
£1476.28
£1014.00

£3840.00

Transaction Details
Playground inspections
Pension

Rates

Grant 2017/18

Grass cutting

Payroll

Plumbing

IT Support

Meetings



