Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/07/2017 and 31/07/2017

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
WODC	£645.29	Playground inspections
OCC Pension	£1114.30	Pension
WODC	£1292.00	Rates
Woodstock Youth Club	£1000.00	Grant 2017/18
M & D Gardening	£806.00	Grass cutting
Staff Pay	£4034.36	Payroll
Steve Cross plumbing	£1476.28	Plumbing
Triumph Technology	£1014.00	IT Support
Carter Jonas	£3840.00	Meetings